

â

SLP(C)No. 4795 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION XIV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2 & 3 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4795/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2001 in CWP 2760/96
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

JATINDER SINGH KOHLI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

REHABILITATION MIN.EMP.COOP.H.B.S.L.&ORS

Respondent (s)

(for impleadment and modification of Court's order dated 4.2.2002)

Date : 06/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Applicant(s): Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Hari Shankar, Adv.

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Call on 8.7.2002.
Rejoinder Affidavit be filed in the meantime.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Gyan Bhatia]
Court Master